
House: HD_District_Court_1
(Court Adopted on Remand February 2012) District 32

N E W  M E X I C O

3232

3838 3939

6

2

1

1 1

30

13
14

6

4

3

2

31

5

5

10

4

1

9

7

4

11 8

35

3

3

29

2

16

26

12

60

���10

���25

tu70

tu180 tu187

tu180

��81

��26

��152

��9

��80

��90

��27

��15

��338

��35

��146

��61

��464

��549

��1113

��418

��211

��145

��141

��143

��338

��9

��141

��90

G
ila

 R
iv
er

Gila River

Gila

Rodeo

OasisCliff

Playas

Hurley

Deming

Bayard

Animas

Mimbres

Hachita

Caballo

Kingston

Columbus

Lordsburg

Hillsboro

Silver City

San Lorenzo

Lake Valley

Cotton City

White Signal

Luna

Grant

Hidalgo

Sierra

Re s e a rc h  &  Po l l i n g ,  I n c .  d i s t r i bu t e s  t h i s  m a p  a s s u m in g  n o  l i a b i l i t y
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pr o v i d e d  re g a r d l e s s  o f  t h e  ca u s e  i n  r e l i a n c e  u p o n  a n y  ma p s .

LEGEND Created: March 02, 2012

For the New Mexico
Legislative Council Service

Precincts
Counties

Rivers
Lakes / Ponds

Interstate
US Highway
State Highway

0 6 12 18 24

Miles

¹



District:

2010  Census
Redistricting

County/
Precinct

Total
Population

Adult
Hispanic

Adult Non-Hispanic

White
Native

American Black

NM House
HD_District_Court_1
(Court Adopted on Remand February 2012)

Total Adult
Native American

32

8931 1.3%16.7% 0.0% 0.0%80.8%GR

1,4231 0.8%59.7% 0.3% 0.3%39.2%HI

7142 1.2%75.6% 0.4% 0.7%21.4%HI

1,2093 1.4%68.8% 0.1% 0.1%29.9%HI

2775 3.4%16.6% 0.9% 0.0%79.6%HI

8886 2.0%32.8% 0.6% 0.0%64.0%HI

1,1021 3.8%65.3% 0.8% 2.9%29.7%LU

1,7442 2.2%46.0% 1.5% 0.7%51.0%LU

1,5073 1.6%25.2% 0.3% 0.7%71.3%LU

1,9174 2.0%71.7% 0.8% 0.5%25.7%LU

2,5035 1.9%55.1% 0.5% 0.6%42.7%LU

1,7176 3.0%46.1% 0.8% 1.3%50.1%LU

2,2668 1.0%76.9% 0.3% 0.6%21.0%LU

2,36010 0.8%53.6% 0.3% 0.9%43.6%LU

2,85511 2.3%69.3% 0.6% 1.4%27.6%LU

2,15712 1.6%79.0% 0.2% 0.4%19.6%LU

2,33313 1.8%31.9% 0.8% 1.0%64.9%LU

2,63414 2.3%40.0% 0.7% 0.4%57.1%LU

District Totals 29,695 1.9% 42.5% 0.6% 0.8%54.8%
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